Marine Displays and Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
MD-226 Series
Introduction
26-inch wide screen marine display, 16:10 aspect ratio,
full HD 1920 x 1200 resolution
The MD-226 series of marine displays comes with full range dimming,
wide viewing angles, and optional optical bonding. These displays are

Marine Displays and Computers
3 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 7, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
We recommend taking the following precautions to minimize heat
build-up within the display:
•	 Position the display within ±40° of the vertical.
•	 Install an external fan to increase airflow upwards through the
display if (a) the display is not positioned within ±40° of the
vertical, (b) the ambient temperature exceeds 25°C, or (c) the
display is used in a location with minimal ventilation.
Important Safety Precaution:
Even though the display is rated to operate within the IEC 60945
standard of -15 to 55°C, it is best to ensure that the ambient
temperature does not exceed 25°C. Doing so will increase the life
of your display and minimize service costs.
Available Models
MD-226X: 26-inch display with 16:10 aspect ratio, 1920 x 1200 resolution, LED backlighting,
RS-232/422/485 serial ports, dual-power supply (AC/DC)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately, for AC power input)
PWC-C13US-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C13EU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C13UK-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C13AU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Australian plug
PWC-C13CN-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Chinese plug
Optional Mounting/Bracket Kits (can be purchased separately)
MPC-MD-2-24-26-DMTK w/o hinge: Desktop mounting kit without hinge
MPC-MD-2-24-26-DMTK w/ hinge: Desktop mounting kit with hinge
Package Checklist